

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.MA.CMA.No.3376 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5	07-03-2023	<u>BSS, J</u> There is no representation for the appellant. The learned counsel for R1 Mr.B.Abhay Siddhanth Mootha represented the case and submitted that he is ready to proceed with hearing. Since there is no representation for the appellant, list the case under the caption of "Dismissal" on 14.03.2023. <u>BSS, J</u> Bsv	