

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.3376 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	14.03.2023	<u>BSS, J</u> This Motor Accidents Civil Miscellaneous Appeal is dismissed for default with costs. (vide separate order) Pmk <u>BSS, J</u>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE